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Jubilos 2024 Jubilee Youth Athletics:
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Winter Basketball Schedule

Thank you for joining the Jubilee Youth Basketball Season! Players should be willing to learn the sport,
think critically under pressure, and be conditioned enough to meet the demands of the game. These
concepts will be the foundation that players build upon, as they attend practices twice a week that
consist of drills, skills practice, and scrimmage games.

Limited spots for transportation available, sign-ups for those needing transportation will be done at
the required parent meetings. A minimum attendance requirement will be enforced*

8-11 years old @ Uplift Atlas Preparatory
Mondays and Wednesdays - 4600 Bryan St., Dallas, TX 75204

Sessions 5:30-7:30pm

Monday, January 22 Wednesday, January 24

Monday, January 29® Wednesday, January 31¢

Monday, February 5* Wednesday, February 7

Monday, February 12 No Practice: Wednesday, February 14*
Monday, February 19® Wednesday, February 21+

Monday, February 26t Wednesday, February 28®

Monday, March 4* Wednesday, March 6t*

12-15 years old @ Uplift Atlas Preparatory
Tuesdays and Thursdays - 4600 Bryan St., Dallas, TX 75204

Sessions 5:30-7:30pm

Tuesday, January 23« No Practice: Thursday, January 25
Tuesday, January 30* Thursday, February 1+

Tuesday, February 6™ Thursday, February 8

Tuesday, February 13® Thursday, February 15™

Tuesday, February 20™ Thursday, February 22

Tuesday, February 27 Thursday, February 29™

Tuesday, March 5* Thursday, March 7

*There are new guidelines regarding player absences. The program will have a 4-session limit for
missed days. Any player that misses more than 4 sessions will be removed from the program.

There are no make-up days for inclement weather. Parents will be notified of any cancellations by text
message.

Coach DeVaughn Williams | Phone: (214)887-1364 ext. 243 | Email: dwilliams@jubileecenter.org



